
LOT 2 CREEKSIDE S/D.
WD 1012-1448, WD 1025-2297,
WD 1030-1415.

BRANNON WILLIAM B JR
162 SW CREEKSIDE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-16-02939-102

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

12416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

10/13/2023 KS 0.70 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

238,395
36,716
35,000

310,111
111,740
198,371

HX HB 50,722
147,649
310,111

0

314,378

1025/2297 9/10/2004 WD Q I 167,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRENT GIEBEIG CONSTRU

WILLIAM B BRANNON J

1012/1448 4/06/2004 WD Q V 06 19,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER W GIEBEIG

TRENT GIEBEIG CONST
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29836 POOL 240 12/21/2011

21625 SFR 581 03/17/2004

2005HX Base Yr

162 SW CREEKSIDE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,340 115.1390 128.96 301,766 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1963

BAS 1,963 100 1,963 199,987

FGR 484 55 266 27,099

FOP 70 30 21 2,139

FSP 224 40 90 9,169

2,741 2,340 238,395

BAS= W13  L2 U2  W5  D2 L2  W1 FSP= N14 W16 S14 E16$ W39 S32
E23 FOP= S5 E7 N10 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S5 E10 FGR=  S22 E22 N22 W22$
E22 N32$.

BAS

13
2.9

5
2.9

39

32

23

5

7

5

10 22

32

FSP 14

16

14

16

FOP
5

7

10

7

5

FGR22

22

22

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,272.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,544

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 17 35 595.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2012 2012 3 71 29,572

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 4,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

36,716

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


